
Day/Date Subject

Monday, 6 November, 2023 Maths

Tuesday, 7 November, 2023 English

Day/Date Subject

Monday, 6 November, 2023 Maths

Tuesday, 7 November, 2023 English

Wednesday, 8 November, 2023 Hindi

Day/Date Subject

Saturday, 4 November, 2023 Computer/ GK

Monday, 6 November, 2023 Hindi

Tuesday, 7 November, 2023 Maths

Wednesday, 8 November, 2023 English

Thursday, 9 November, 2023 EVS

Observation to be submitted  till (Classes Nursery to UKG) Wednesday, 1 November, 2023

Observation to be submitted  till (Classes I & II) Friday, 3 November, 2023

Observation to be submitted  till (Classes III to V) Saturday, 4 November, 2023

Report Day Saturday, 23 December, 2023

Question Paper should be sybmitted on Friday, 20 October, 2023

Final Marks & Remarks feeding on software for Classes Nursery to UKG Saturday, 2 December, 2023

Final Marks & Remarks feeding on software for Class I & II Tuesday, 5 December, 2023

Final Marks & Remarks feeding on software for Classes III to V Sunday, 10 December, 2023

Review Test Schedule (IInd Semester)

Class Nursery & LKG

Class UKG

Classs I to V

Note 


